Division 2

Name Performance Team Score | Games Including Defaults

Cooper, Rabert J 520 Cheddleton'C' 1 1 100% 1
Brown, Lilly | 520 Cheddleton 'B' 2 2 100% 1
Snape, Tilly 520 Cheddleton 'B' 1 1 100% 1
Renshaw, Mick J 520 Macclesfield 1 1 100% 1
Harris, Martyn J 538 Newcastle 'B' 1 1 100% 1
Swarbrook, LouisaM 520 Cheddleton 'C' 1 1 100% 1
Carr, Matthew 529 Cheddleton 'C' 1 1 100% 1
Colville, Philip J 523 Macclesfield 2 2 100% 1
Raeburn, Andrew L 548 Holmes Chapel Rooks 1 1 100% 1
Clapham, Paul 520 Newcastle 'B' 1 1 100% 1
Whitfield, Craig M 560 Cheddleton 'C' 1 1 100% 1
Alcock, Joseph P 394 Cheddleton 'D' 2%, 3 83.33%

Barnett, Douglas J 387 Crewe'A’ 2% 3 83.33%

Lovatt, Amy 361 Crewe'A’ 4 5 80% 8
Floresc, Petru 365 Fenton 'A’ 102 |14 75% 7
Bates, lan 362 Holmes Chapel Rooks 1v%% 2 75% 7
Risley, Dave A 386 Macclesfield 1Y 2 75% 7
Beaumont, Allan R 329 Cheddleton 'C' 1 75% 7
Buxton, David E 347 Cheddleton 'B' 8 11 72.73%

Brough, Anthony RW 316 Macclesfield 8 11 72.73% 7
Capatina, Kasian 310 Fenton 'A' 5 7 71.43%

Lobo, Denzil P 290 Macclesfield 82 12 70.83% 7
Renegade, Richard 296 Crewe'A’ 8% 12 70.83% 7
Edwards, Simon R 315 Cheddleton 'C' 7% 11 68.18% 6
Blackburn, Jon EW 266 Cheddleton 'B' 8 12 66.67% 6
Rowbotham, Corben 253 Cheddleton 'D' 2 66.67% 6
Heinlein, Reinhold H 253 Newcastle 'B' 2% 62.5%

Parry, Samuel A 212 Cheddleton 'B' 5% 61.11%

Grzybowski, Karol 230 Cheddleton'C' 5 61.11%

Paling, Alan M 224 Newcastle 'B' 6 10 60% 6
Launay, Maximilien 202 Fenton ‘A’ 6 10 60% 6
Emmerton, Stephen J 195 Fenton 'A' 7 12 58.33% 5
Lockett, Karl 223 Crewe'A’ 7 12 58.33% 5
Vaentine, Glyn D 202 Fenton 'A' 7% 13 57.69% 5
Cattermole, Philip J 204 Macclesfield 7% 13 57.69% 5
Rose, David M 161 Cheddleton 'D' 5% 10 55% 5!
Gissi, Alberto 156 Newcastle 'B' 6Y2 12 54.17%

Boswell, Jacob Connor 198 Cheddleton 'D' 7 13 53.85%

Abdll, Colin 157 Cheddleton 'D' 7 13 53.85%
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Lee, Michadl A
Trier, Joachim
Hulme, David |
Birks, Philip N
Bennett, Patrick
Hyde, Railton W
Cross, Grenville
Gill, Martin

Turner, John M
Murray-Smith, Harvey M
Hancock, Michael L
Gardiner, Harry
Blackburn, Sandra G
Yee, JohnY

Shiers, David E
Scattergood, George J
Wright, Nicholas PA
Titiloye, Olawale
Hicks, John
Laurence, Geoff
Jones, Barry
Gartside, Carl
Millington, David
Layhe, Neville
Roberts, Malcolm A
Cantliff, Richard P
Edwards, Roger J
Mountford, Caroline L
Willow, Hambel M
Armstrong, William G
Walker, Roger W
Arshad, S Ali

Day, John R
Clifford, Paul G
Rawson, Joseph D
Pointon, Marnie
Gayes, Ella
Jouannet, Marc
Hallen, David A
Boswell, Michagl A
Brown, Joshua T

162
120
132
132
178
141
122
120
177
122
183
120
100
110
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Holmes Chapel Rooks
Macclesfield
Crewe'A’

Cheddleton 'D'
Holmes Chapel Rooks
Fenton'A’

Fenton'A’

Crewe'A’

Holmes Chapel Rooks
Cheddleton 'C'
Holmes Chapel Rooks
Crewe'A’

Cheddleton 'B'
Cheddleton 'C'
Cheddleton 'B'
Holmes Chapel Rooks
Newcastle 'B'
Crewe'A’

Holmes Chapel Rooks
Macclesfield
Newcastle 'B'
Macclesfield
Cheddleton 'C'
Crewe'A’

Holmes Chapel Rooks
Newcastle 'B'
Cheddleton'C'
Cheddleton 'D'
Newcastle 'B'
Cheddleton 'B'
Cheddleton 'C'
Cheddleton 'C'
Newcastle 'B'

Holmes Chapel Rooks
Cheddleton 'B'
Cheddleton 'D'
Cheddleton 'C'
Macclesfield
Cheddleton 'C'
Cheddleton 'D'
Cheddleton 'D'
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Baxter, Chris
Swinson, Charlie G
Evans, Nicholas P
Whitehurst, Derek
Layhe, Simon
Moan, Francis E
Price, David P
Fancourt, Leslie J

-253
-280
-270
-280
-280
-265
-271
-271
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Cheddleton 'C'
Cheddleton 'D'
Macclesfield
Fenton 'A'
Crewe'A’
Macclesfield
Crewe'A’
Cheddleton 'D'
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